PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF INFORMATION OFFICER, 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 48
candidates for recruitment to 07 POSTS OF INFORMATION OFFICER (BS-17) ON OPEN
MERIT _ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF 03 YEARS IN THE PUNJAB
INFORMATION & CULTURE DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared for interview as
a result of written test held on 19-11-2017.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very
soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of

Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory

for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the

time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email

shortly.

Sr. ROLL NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
No.  NO.
1 10030 ASMA RIAZ RIAZ AHMED SHEIKH
2 10058 JAVAIRIA SULEMAN MUHAMMAD SULEMAN
3 10078 NABEELA RAFIQUE MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
4 10096 RIFFAT MUNIR MUNAIR NADER
5 10100 SABA TEHSEEN MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
6 10103 SAIMA SIDDIQUE MIAN MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
7 10123 SOBIA YAQOOB MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
8 10136 WAJEEHA AHMAD JAMIL AHMAD
9 10138 ZAINAB HAMAYUN SANIK TASSADAQ HAMAYUN SANIK
10 10143 ABDUL ALI KHAN FAIZAN AKBAR KHAN
11 10147 ABDUL QADIR MUHAMMAD ALI
12 10155 ADNAN ALI KHAN GHULAM KAZIM BALOCH
13 10158 ADNAN RASHID RAJA MUHAMMAD RASHID NASIR
14 10162 AHMAD SAEED ABDUL REHMAN
15 10167 AHSAN IKRAM MUHAMMAD IKRAM UL HAQ
16 10170 ALLAH DITTA SIAL NOOR MUHAMMAD
17 10173 ANWAR IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL
18 10177 ARSLAN SAIF SAIF ULLAH
19 10181 ASIF KHURSHID KHURSHID AHMAD
20 10186 ATTIQUE AHMED MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
21 10198 CH MUSAWAR SHARIEF SANDHU CH MUHAMMAD SHARIF
22 10213 FAISAL SIDDIQUE MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
23 10221 HABIB UR REHMAN ATIQ UR REHMAN
24 10226 HAFIZ MEHBOOB ALI MEHMOOD AHMAD
25 10241 HAFIZ SYED BADAR SAEED NAQVI SYED ZAFAR SAEED NAQVI
26 10254 HASAN SAJJAD SAJIJAD MANSOOR
27 10258 HASSAN BIN ZUBAIR ZUBAIR AHMED
28 10282 KASHIF ALI SIDDIQUI LIAQUAIT ALI SIDDIQUI
29 10283 KHALID MAHMOOD MALIK ALLAH BUKHSH
30 10287 KHURRAM ABBAS GHULAM ABBAS
31 10295 MALIK GHULAM MAHDI JUT KHAKHI MALIK TAHIR HUSSAIN
32 10307 MOHSIN IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL
33 10319 MUHAMMAD ADEEL AMJAD AMJAD HUSSAIN
34 10331 MUHAMMAD ALI RAZA ZAIDI GHULAM SAQLAIN ZAIDI




35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

4.

10336
10364
10365
10374
10399
10411
10414
10439
10441
10443
10445
10465
10505

10506

MUHAMMAD ANWAR MALIK
MUHAMMAD IJAZ PERVEZ
MUHAMMAD IMRAN

MUHAMMAD JAVED KARIM BAIG

MUHAMMAD SHAHID IMRAN
MUHAMMAD USMAN BUTT
MUHAMMAD WASIM
NAYYAR SHAHZAD

NIAZ HUSSAIN

OMER KHAYYAM

QASIM ALI

SALEEM SHAHZAD

SYED MUHAMMED SABEEHUL REHMAN

SYED UMAIR HASSAN

SUFI GHULAM SARWAR
MUHAMMAD AYAZ MALIK
ASGHAR ALI

ASMAT NAWAZ BAIG
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD SALEEM BUTT
FAIZ MUHAMMAD

NAZAR MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

CH MOHAMMAD ILYAS
ZULFIQAR ALI

AHMAD KHAN

SYED AYAZ GHAZANFAR
ALI SHAH

SYED ALI HASSAN

This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only.

An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim

for final selection.

5.

The candidates who have failed to qualify for the Interview can download their

provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking Single Paper
DMC Button.

Case No. 36 RH 2017

Dated:

05 -12-2017

(MIRZA NASEER INAYAT)

SECRETARY
PPSC



