

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF INFORMATION OFFICER, 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the <u>following 48</u> candidates for recruitment to 07 POSTS OF INFORMATION OFFICER (BS-17) ON OPEN MERIT ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF 03 YEARS IN THE PUNJAB INFORMATION & CULTURE DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 19-11-2017.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

<u>Sr.</u> No.	ROLL NO.	ASMA RIAZ JAVAIRIA SULEMAN NABEELA RAFIQUE RIFFAT MUNIR SABA TEHSEEN SAIMA SIDDIQUE SOBIA YAQOOB WAJEEHA AHMAD ZAINAB HAMAYUN SANIK ABDUL ALI KHAN ABDUL QADIR ADNAN ALI KHAN ADNAN RASHID RAJA AHMAD SAEED AHSAN IKRAM ALLAH DITTA SIAL ANWAR IQBAL ARSLAN SAIF ASIF KHURSHID ATTIQUE AHMED CH MUSAWAR SHARIEF SANDHU	FATHER'S NAME
1	10030	ASMA RIAZ	RIAZ AHMED SHEIKH
2	10058	JAVAIRIA SULEMAN	MUHAMMAD SULEMAN
3	10078	NABEELA RAFIQUE	MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
4	10096	RIFFAT MUNIR	MUNAIR NADER
5	10100	SABA TEHSEEN	MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
6	10103	SAIMA SIDDIQUE	MIAN MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
7	10123	SOBIA YAQOOB	MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
8	10136	WAJEEHA AHMAD	JAMIL AHMAD
9	10138	ZAINAB HAMAYUN SANIK	TASSADAQ HAMAYUN SANIK
10	10143	ABDUL ALI KHAN	FAIZAN AKBAR KHAN
11	10147	ABDUL QADIR	MUHAMMAD ALI
12	10155	ADNAN ALI KHAN	GHULAM KAZIM BALOCH
13	10158	ADNAN RASHID RAJA	MUHAMMAD RASHID NASIR
14	10162	AHMAD SAEED	ABDUL REHMAN
15	10167	AHSAN IKRAM	MUHAMMAD IKRAM UL HAQ
16	10170	ALLAH DITTA SIAL	NOOR MUHAMMAD
17	10173	ANWAR IQBAL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL
18	10177	ARSLAN SAIF	SAIF ULLAH
19	10181	ASIF KHURSHID	KHURSHID AHMAD
20	10186	ATTIQUE AHMED	MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
21	10198	CH MUSAWAR SHARIEF SANDHU FAISAL SIDDIQUE HABIB UR REHMAN	CH MUHAMMAD SHARIF
22	10213	FAISAL SIDDIQUE	MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
23	10221	HABIB UR REHMAN	ATIQ UR REHMAN
24	10226	HAFIZ MEHBOOB ALI	MEHMOOD AHMAD
25	10241		
26	10254		SAJJAD MANSOOR
27	10258		ZUBAIR AHMED
28		KASHIF ALI SIDDIQUI	LIAQUAIT ALI SIDDIQUI
29	10283		MALIK ALLAH BUKHSH
30	10287		GHULAM ABBAS
31	10295		
32	10307		MUHAMMAD IQBAL
33	10319		
34	10331	MUHAMMAD ALI RAZA ZAIDI	GHULAM SAQLAIN ZAIDI

35	10336	MUHAMMAD ANWAR MALIK	SUFI GHULAM SARWAR
36	10364	MUHAMMAD IJAZ PERVEZ	MUHAMMAD AYAZ MALIK
37	10365	MUHAMMAD IMRAN	ASGHAR ALI
38	10374	MUHAMMAD JAVED KARIM BAIG	ASMAT NAWAZ BAIG
39	10399	MUHAMMAD SHAHID IMRAN	MUHAMMAD AKRAM
40	10411	MUHAMMAD USMAN BUTT	MUHAMMAD SALEEM BUTT
41	10414	MUHAMMAD WASIM	FAIZ MUHAMMAD
42	10439	NAYYAR SHAHZAD	NAZAR MUHAMMAD
43	10441	NIAZ HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD AKRAM
44	10443	OMER KHAYYAM	CH MOHAMMAD ILYAS
45	10445	QASIM ALI	ZULFIQAR ALI
46	10465	SALEEM SHAHZAD	AHMAD KHAN
47	10505	SYED MUHAMMED SABEEHUL REHMAN	SYED AYAZ GHAZANFAR
			ALI SHAH
48	10506	SYED UMAIR HASSAN	SYED ALI HASSAN

- 4. This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.
- 5. The candidates who have failed to qualify for the Interview can download their provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking Single Paper DMC Button.

Case No. 36 RH 2017

Dated: 05 -12-2017

(MIRZA NASEER INAYAT) SECRETARY PPSC